
Name and "real" project title at your 
work place Need help? Yes or no Volunteer email

Kaitlny Gomez: Co-Teaching 3rd 
Grade No kaityng13@gmail.com
Amy Kumar--Extended Essay 
research Yes Solomon Ireland sireland@srvusd.net
Greta Enszer-Magnet Schools of 
America If someone is interested, sure! Janet Harris greta.enszer@sjsu.edu
Kim Stuart - 4th grade Modern Day 
Explorers no kistuart@yahoo.com
Kim Chaney - Watershed Design 
Thinking no kimberly.chaney@sjsu.edu
Jessica Jay-elementary level no jessica.m.jay@sjsu.edu
josephine monaghan no josephine.monaghan@sjsu.edu
Monica Macchio - not sure yet yes Christine Schindler mvmacch@gmail.com schindlercl6@gmail.com
Jessica Kantor No jessica.kantor92@gmail.com

Rachel Hatcher Day - Design 
Thinking and Human Impact on 
Environment no/not sure yet

Lucy Lu - not sure yet no xiaoxia.lu@sjsu.edu
Erica Macchio - not sure yet yes Kristin Emmons kpemmons@gmail.com eamacch@gmail.com
Heather Hooper- not sure yet No hmarieh1984@gmail.com
Catherine Mulligan No
Dr. L's Project about Making to learn 
and design thinking Url of the project Volunteer email
Jacqueline Soles jacqueline.soles@sjsu.edu

Cassandra Gonzalez
cassandra.n.
gonzalez@sjsu.edu

Taylor Dabb

Krissy Campbell

Debbie DiBernardo libclass18@gmail.com

Pam Graham

Tegan Taylor thetegan@gmail.com
Name and proposed project idea volunteer email volunteer email


